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E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features and floor plans. Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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THE BIRCHTON

3 BED | 3 BATH

2 LEVELS
1255 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
608 SF.

UPPER FLOOR
862 SF.

SINGLE GARAGE
215 SF.

TOTAL
1470 SF.

UPPER FLOORMAIN FLOOR



E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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THE PRINCETON

2 BED | 2.5 BATH

2 LEVELS
1149 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
560 SF.

UPPER FLOOR
804SF.

SINGLE GARAGE
215 SF.

TOTAL
1364 SF.

UPPER FLOORMAIN FLOOR



E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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THE ASHTON

3 BED | 3 BATH

UPPER FLOOR

MAIN FLOOR

2 LEVELS
1239 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
608 SF.

UPPER FLOOR
846 SF.

SINGLE GARAGE
215 SF.

TOTAL
1454 SF.



E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.

shawniganheights.com

THE ALDRIDGE

3 BED | 2.5 BATH

2 LEVELS
1327 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
563 SF.

LOWER FLOOR
764 SF.

SINGLE GARAGE
220 SF.

TOTAL
1547 SF.

LOWER FLOORMAIN FLOOR



E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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THE ROSERIDGE

5 BED | 3.5 BATH

3 LEVELS 
1588 SF.

LOWER FLOOR
412 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
719 SF.

UPPER FLOOR
655 SF. 

SINGLE GARAGE
198 SF.

TOTAL 
1786 SF.
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E. & O. E. The developer reserves the right to make modifications to lot sizes, building design, specifications, features, amenities and floor plans. Some features shown maybe at an additional cost. 
Prices are subject to change and can be withdrawn at any time.
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THE NORTHRIDGE

3 BED  | 2.5 BATH

2 LEVELS
1543 SF.

LOWER FLOOR
886 SF.

MAIN FLOOR
914 SF.

SINGLE GARAGE
257 SF.

TOTAL
1800 SF.

LOWER FLOOR MAIN FLOOR


